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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

Disrrisurion CenredORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEFOT, FORZ WORTH, TEXAS

Remains ConsiGNED To:
AT BETR T ER

DLE AND REPCRT
JOSEPHE URSENBACH i

96 NORTH FIRST WEST STREET

MT. PLEASANT, UTAH

3994 VS 7

REMATNS OF‘/LATE SGT BERDEAN A ALLRED | BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED

R — e

BY MILITARY ESCORT CN TRAIN NUL’BFR TWELVE DENVER AND RIO GRANDE WESTERN

RATIROAD DUE TO ARRIVE MT. FPLEASANT STATION FIVE TWENTY NINE AM
RATIROAD TIME 31 MARCH. RECUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS

TC ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UFPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMIEDIATELY PASS
THIS INFCEMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN,

FILE TaRve N

e 7/ -&_}fﬂf}‘{ it eyt

, - ,,
12._&&1 ggﬁg KURT SCHNELLENBACH
T BRANTH LT. COLONEL, GMC
MEM. DiV. CHIEF, AGR DIVISION
MAR 24 1949

I, the uﬁsigned, do hereby acknewledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased

this -:-ZL’day of M 19%7 '
(Day) (Month)
) / i

- e
WL (9 WS tg.cogzdﬁaL V.

4 g
U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 547371
Hiaras. 1193 ks



eclassified in accordance with D.O. 13526L ONIEN

APK 11 9%

et q‘ ! £ R DISINTERMENT DIRELIVE
s i

Q"\
Q..):- =
~~NC
—y

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTIONA—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 4650 00959 15 10 48
: DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE |RELIGION
ALLRED BERDEAN A .39924449}5’0? 1 G i |
CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGRATEN HOLLAND J 2 27 S600 o.ﬁ-?
CODE DIST. CTR.

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

RS. RUTH ALLRED (MOTHER)
09 NORTH STATE STREET
MT. PLEASANT, UTAH

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE
JOSEPH URSENBACH

6 NORTH FIRST WEST STREET
MT. PLEASANT, UTAH

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
SERIAL NUMBER GRADE |DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

| IDENTIFICATION TAG ON RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY

[ remains
[ marker

ORGANIZATION

USAGF \[g

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
CONDITION OF REMAINS

NAME AND TITLE

NATURE OF BURIAL

| OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

TACHED SHEET

MINOR DISCREPANCIES EPrepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
'-,‘.‘
DATE BY .
Il | hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct. %‘

)

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QMC FORM
REV 11 FEB 48
'

1194

"



Decla55|f|ed in accordance with D:O. 1352J

—————,

\‘A—‘-_ . —

- e P e

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER .
| 1. SHIPPED
FROM .
UsHC MARGRATEN, HOLLAND
KIND OF CONVEYANCE
| TRUCK
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER = DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
F2UAN 1549
2. SHIPPED
FROM . S = . fo
.ﬁlﬁr{C A..f) TWERPF BELGIUIﬂ U)C\l PARKINE ] Rinos-rnieaviavd
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF couvovsa, 5 P
VC. 2 Jetleriag
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER = - DATE SIGNATURE © DATE
). MILLER, Lt COL. T.C. | { Cide ;
A SIE ua [_,"‘“ d L M yAL]
3. SHIPPED - l
FROM 10 \/ v
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER N Y F F..«
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OFRECEVER T SCH DATE
IE8T. COLOKEL, T¢C.. AR 40 194
ORT TRANSPORTA 49
, 2 4. SHIPPEH At % /9 :
| FROM N Y P E 10 T
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRA NAME OF CONVOYER' = o i
l N- o Cl—r-ggw &&*—M (7‘4
SIGNATURE OF "SHIPPER 11 DATY ]94'9 ﬁgmz\or RECEIVER () DATE
LIEST- o LD IR e ..
ﬁf‘_'l" - - i "n.'r-"\”lf‘ s 1
i 5. SHIPPED b Ve covc R
| FROM T0 Ah.n Uivs P |
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
“ SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER DATE ‘
| ® \ TITRR |
= ; 6. SHIPPED Y
FROM ! 10 - » i e Y
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
h SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
|
1. SHIPPED :
FROM 10 8
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

3 7
& skl ,1
73, & DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE {
i
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE |
SECTION A— :
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED [ ’
DAY |MONTH! YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH ‘
ALLRED BERDEAN A 39924449|SGCT |1 _ '
DAY TMONTH ' YEAR |
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |
cobe | pist. e, !
PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH '
J| = =27 MARGRATEN HOLLAND
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
BERDEAN A, ALIRED 39924449 SGET 24 JUKE 48
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIEIED BY o .
REMAINS P PAUL W. HAMIOND, % i f}
“ [X] MARKER | *CAFT, , Q.IC- NAME AND TITLE. ©
' SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT ]
INATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS e
UNIFORM RIMATHS COMPLETE '
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

SGT STRIPES ON FIELD JACKET 7

MINOR DISCREPANCIES TR 8

NOXE o
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET i

i %t THOMAS CONLE ALMER
DATE 1 JULY 48 BY = JILEY' - e
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signa

THOMAS A. CONLEY THOMAT ONLEY

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED 2 SHIERISOCXWOBESS VERIFIED BY ‘TAGS, MARKINGS @/ PLABES
I;I;&%GEL P. SIMON VERTFIED BY FRITZ J. TOLT
pate 1 JUEY 48 gy CLERK RECORDER I

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted und accomplished under my i diate supervisian
and that the report above is correct.

£

(PZIEN 1ST LT., F.A.

<

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

Q@MC FORM 1194 . m

REV 15 MAR 46

R R -_.h.__z\l




Deckssified in accordance with D.O. 1352£[

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
i 2. SHIPPED
FROM 10 i,
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVQYER . . L . B i
9'*\3\‘ okt R e PR 3
% % . - - i
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEWER i DATE |
3. SHIPPED
FROM 10 !
. I
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER {
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE i
4. SHIPPED
FROM 10 .
i
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER !
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
¢ 5. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
6. SHIPPED
FROM TO |
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER '
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
i
7. SHIPPED !
FROM TO {
}
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER {
-:
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




T peclassified in accordance with D.O. 13526}
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I
BOND DM 3 863725

DLDAY TLAMPRER T TEXATH T&s 027

FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FORT WORTH, TEXAS

MRS, RUTH ALLRED DLR & REPORT
ANY CHARGES

409 NORTH STATE STREET,

MT PLEASANT, UTAH

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE SGT BERDEAN A, ALLRED

ARF EVROUTE TC THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECCRDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS
DELIVERED TO  josEPH URSENBACH 96 NORTH FIRST WEST STREET, MT PLEASANT, UTAH
. WITHIN FCRTY EIGHT HOURS AFTER RECEIFT
OF THIS MESSAGE FLEASE CONFIRM YOUR CRIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS BY TELEGRAM
COLLECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER, FORT WCORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FCRT WORTH 1,
TEXAS .- REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THIS PERIOD SINCE IT WILL NOT BE POSSIELE
TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY
INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY EIGHT HOURS. WHILE
DELIVERY OF THE REMAINS WILL BE MALDE AS SCO™ AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT
FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF REMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS
EOWEVER AS SOON AS REMATINS ARE RECEIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE
THEM FOE DELIVERY YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL
ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATICK, ALSO
HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO FURNISH YOU THIS INFORMATION S0 THAT YOU M\Y COMPLETE
FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS., THIS TELEGR:AM TILL BE SENT AT LEAST FOUR DAYS FRICR TO
ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTIOY CENTER, FPLEASE IVSTRUCT FUNERAL
DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATICY TUPOY ARRIVAL. REMAINS WILL
BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HCNORS AT FUVERAL
YOU SHOULD ASi ANY LOCAL PATRICTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGE=~
MENTS. YOUR PROMPT COOFPERATION T/ILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING
FINAL DRELIVERY. FLEASE IVCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECELSED IN REFLY TELEGRAM.

RURT SCHNELLENBACH
LT. COLOKEL, QMC
CBIEF, AGR LIV




— = mumﬁm m

stABODC473 0A690 so _
0sSLA727 8 COLLECT=MTPLEASANT UTAH 3 BAOPJQ'“ ?
COMMANDING OFFICER= -
~  :FORTWORTH QM DEPOT FTw=

CONFIRWMATION ORIGINAL lﬁSTRUCTIONS SGT BERDEAN A ALLRED=
| ~ :MRS RUTH ALLRED= S




"[@Iassified in acg_clpda-lnée thp QQ 13526

| | (

|
|

RR UWLC |
FM JURAK 5/MCCOY Ce FORT WORTH QMD FORT WORTH TEX 24/19452
TO CO €TH ARMY ESCORT BET LOS ANGELES LIAISON OFFICE 1498 FEDERAL BLIG
NS ANGELES CALIF ' '
¥D GRNC
THE REMAINS OF SGT BERDEAN A ALLRED 39924449 USAGF WILL DEPART THIS ‘
DEPOT 28 MARCH AND SCHEDVLED T¢ ARKIVE NT PLEASANT, UTAK 31 MARCH PD
NEXT OF KIN IS MRS RUTH ALLRED (MOTHER) 489 NORTH STATE STREET,
MT PLEASANT, UTAK PD CONSIGNEE IS JOSEPH URSENBACH 96 NORTH FIRST
WEST snm, MT PLEASANT, UTAK END QDF 2494 SCHNELLENBACH
24/20302

/l o
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Decla;ssﬁled in accordance W|th D.O. 13526.

=== e — = -t

5 g
A : i 3-v b
INSPECTION CHECK IST
’{m USE AT OVERSEAS PCRT, U.3. PORT, IND DISTRIBUTION CENTER :
NRE A.LLRED, BERDEAN A. ADE SERTAL NONDER R
SGT 3992019 -
SOURCE [ MARGRATEN EOLLAND CORSIGNEE  "JOSEPH URSENBACH
: . 96 NORTH FIRST WEST ST., MT PLEASANT UTAH
SHIPPING G/SE - General Appearence CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check one?-
(Check ONLY Discrepancles) = SATISFACTORY p=— UNSATISFACTORY
FTISH_(hX t.ér’i‘or) = FENARKS
: "NDLES
1 DRAW BOLTS >
_STENCILING - NJ&EJ_P_LM’E
. HEALTH PER TM_K_ER
HEM,TH PERMIT NUMBER — :
A/f _; =1
CASKET - Genepal fAppearance co'\nJ;TIoN oF CI.SKET (Check omne)
(Check ONLY “Kiscrepancies) = SATISFACTORY () UNSATISFACTORY
TFINISH. ISH '(Exterior}) REMARKS ‘
"HAND RA m% S & FINILALS
(NANVEPLATE
:CAM TOCKS (Sealing) AND GASKET
ODOR_OR MOISTUFE 1
! .’ {_+
Y FOUTED 10

— MORTUARY SECTION

D

| 1 [ MATNTENANCE AND REPATR SECTION

.  GCNDITION OF REMAINS

| CASKET REPATRED

t== SATISFACTORY r— UNSATISFACTORY 11:3 s — o
_E;Erfssm DTS THFEC TTON (Explam) i CISKET EXCHANGED
=y TES . C;j NO-
"SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED T
O3 YES 1 M
| SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED - :
= s N
TEMARKS
“TIME | DATE 1 STONZTURE OF MORTICTIN | THE T PATG | SIGNATURE -OF INGPEGTOR.
! BN ! : S/ b ; ‘ : e, g
o1/ 74] .
REM/RKS . ‘

R

NG FORM R-505k - Rev 18 June 47

{Reproduced FWQUD 231\“8 48)



' Bﬁeﬂa in accordance with D.O. 13526
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| Declassified in accordanéé with D.O. 13526}

E— T
; DATE / / 4
REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT 7, :
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES : 5
(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form) m II Z}( "-—/ '__‘-11 4
NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT
'S
o Lm"n. an&“ ‘. _.r“} ‘ ; us &‘m i m {g\ﬁm?;- E’):E'Ea'gg%emetery)
RANK OR GRADE | seriaL K. o
X TRANSPORTAT! S|
86T 39924449 B. (] (National or Post Gosmatetyy

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.

2.

Fill-ingasgrequivediand signdouneopiess
8. Check Box “A” or Box “B” above, not both.

4. Check Box “A" when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

Fill in all Tour coples as roguired (SIGH cmr;rrmq.

wto burial in a national or post cemetery.

ks HPR

11 1949

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX **A" IS CHECKED o B FlLL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED

the cemetery indicated below: dent from: (City, to
I shipped)
NAME: G: 1 w
N
CITY OR COUNTY: Et. plea’mt TO: (Name an

SFATE: U “h

— I certify that the sum of § " 00 was I cersify that the sum of §
paid by me from personal funds In connection w1th the paid by mé~from personal funds in connectio

interment of the remains of the above—named decedent in transportation-bi\the remains of the abo
l or place from

'of National or Post

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO Sr(;NATURE OF CLAIMANT _,

D rar . F T

kWb
(e A

Fert Werth 1, Texas

ort Worth Quartermast .‘Q. ~ '
F rt rte e t ADDRESS (Street number or RFD, City and State)

Attent:.on: AGR Divisien RELATIONSHIP TO .
'REMARKS w.
' ﬂﬁ
gAUL”
. TGl T
vE Cow 5.
0.
O«
E- B
) <23
i o
o
e %
f-‘\qo wor . 20
oty Sy
;-_; > .\4 -~
oedRE
OMe o 1236 RIS e

REV 5 MAR 48




-TDecIassncled in accordance with D. O 13526}

Py " ¢

Bil iy

C

PART A

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a eivilian or private cemetery, you are
responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allow-
ance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.

3. The $75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is
not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in s private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $75 maximum must be borne
by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

LT Y

PART B 2

1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary: to deliver the remains
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below

s ."

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Ggvernmeht
to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you
may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and eost of delivery by the Govern-
ment direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you
to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

: '--\ ﬂem?bursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his per-
sonal funds fart't\l’hnsportmg the remains to the national or post cemetery grave site.

-~ -.«" I

' Fa 4. No mtannaJp.’t expense allowance is authorized since mterment is made ult-‘iimbé}aygn a national
> mr;bos etery. L 2%
S %,_ts.sfm\ ;

APR 151943

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—54738~1




T peclassified in _accordanée with D.O. 13526[

]

QUCHF 293

- Allred, Berdean A., 39 924 449

7 May 1948

¥t. Pleasant, Utah
Dear Mrs. Allred:

The inclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains", pertaining
to the final burial of the remains of your son, the late Sergeant
Berdean A. Allred, and sizned by yourself, is returned for completion
of those parts checked in red pencil. You will understand that this
vital informetion is necessary to emable us to properly comply with the
desires of the next of kin.

The Disposition Form was specifically addressed to your son's widow
because the Department of the Army records indicate that she is the only
authorigzed next of kin having the right to sign the form and thereby
legally determine the final restin; place of your son.

However if she is in complete agreement on the disposition of remains
as now indicated on the form, she may make your signature legally
acceptable by completing all lines of Part II, on the upper half of page 3,
checked in pencil. Part II does not require notarial certification.

Form is inclosed. This must be signed in the presence of a
lie, Judge or Clerk of a Court of Record, or Justice of the

cooperation in having & properly completed form rvturned to this
1 be greatly appreciated.
ST

' ‘ \ Sincerely yours,
ce: Mr. Arrowsmith =
3 Incls RICHARD B, COOMBS
l. Disposition Form, sizned Ma jor, QMC \
2, Disposition Form, blank Memorial Division® ~§

3. BSelf addressed envelope



1 Declassified in_accordance with D.O. 13526
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ﬂ! Declassifiga—iﬁ—accordance with D.O. 13526]

(O
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET
Ur.
Miss.
Addressee: (irs,) \g ikl . Oy ba e ¥
Re onship
State
City,State _ 4 P hﬂg_,w Uid/!\ 147
Date letter
Cemetery :
Temporary:

- Permanent: _J 2. aq:. USHAL. . |E1%»4&J_—ML
Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country d

PARAGRAPHS — ADDITIONAL -- DATA —- MODIFICATIONS —-
(sequence)
by %‘fmﬁ’

i 5 ") %%M.‘bm\ %WWW%.“%MT
ﬂ%mﬂ—mMa«J W?‘«W;%Mua

Gidi s gl pherins G S oy O
hary s’ £ ¥ oy st s sty 178

v

Attt he foed iy Plom g s 20

L

& m —t Q‘MABB‘M\.L&M (u«Y\_a,.lg-—\ W@uﬁgj

. Analyst Typist Re er Hodifications OKed

: qUapaL

q5%T
RSP0

SITJI

e ETU“ T

uey
K75

47 11117



ﬂrDeclassn‘led in accordance W|th D. O 13526|

- e == i i =
2 !.*‘ 2
G- o
o G b L
FAMILY CORRESPONIEICE BRANCH
e} FCA "'SECTION, ACCEPTANCE UNIT TO BE USED ON IRFS
\ _"D‘-\_-
WB@S mé é-; Option
d by Selected
glot Row Fé 7 E‘ons:. ee
w-w"-

TeESS
Write NOK Trs, £‘gtq 4 ZI&EP g%é? EE
T- iss Name Reladtionship

(Address)

Mt PLEASA LT i = 5o

As Action to Family Letters Section

1, () 1Indicate RELATIONSHIP

2, ( ) Indicate QPTION desired

3¢ ( ) Indicate CEMETERY in which interment desired
4o () Indicate County (HOMELAND) of deceased or NOK
5¢ () Indicate CONSIGNEE - NAME and/or Address

6. ( ) Obtain SIGHATURE of NOK

7. ( ) Obtain NOTARIZATION

8, ( ) Advise NOK that NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTTD IS CLOSED and

B. Action to Case Resolution Unit, FCi
9+ () Securc DOCULENTS (Remarriage), (Birth), (Death), (Other )
10. ( ) Reply to mrEM REMARKS on IRF

11. ( ) gfeciel Instructions; ' ¢

= ~ 75 i e ) A, - il - il

~ (P4 .24 ( )M fl 41@ 1@ Below of Action Takewby This Office

ITAIE

FIIE

o L. 5350
Noam L ./ﬁ " 7 Y
Ection .......ALd%! gt
Ecceptance -Section City
Family Corres. Branch
Orig-Wiith 345

Dup-}&R for 293 File % 2 ﬁ : !ﬁl ¢ w..

RELATIONSHIP

‘;;;a"'/ Address

_ State
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13522,ﬁ

{ X L = L Bur;m:rr BUREAU No. 49-R277.
/ /“SQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA. ;

GRADE OF DECEASED, «¥ME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
g

/ f/f o/’ % - -:
T ; ’ _  _

Sgt Berdean A. Allred, 39 924 Lo ,\H }

Plot J, Row 2, Grave 27, o |

United States Military Cemetery %
jen, Holland

28 November 1947

: dERe G o ¢

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ' Disposition of World War 1| Armed Forces Dead,"* before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl{vsi ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE:QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, A%i DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

h;ygu ?re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to' direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART I

(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, ’/5 ”%_ /'; ///’.’.’ CJ - ““X” in the proper box.) .

* (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER B/MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS QLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT !T IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option pou have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.
m/z. BE RETURNED T07 UNITED STATES OR ANY P@%?RY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY
4//"/’)Z C XS @ e/ @ . )

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED -AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if pour own religious sercices at a location other than the selected national cemelery are desired by placing an ““X* in the proper box)

0 ves L] no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE" in the space below.)

Nowe.

=Z/&
7]

A% o 345 MILITARY AUG 1 7 1945 race 1

o ISR SIS T L Ve e

OF LA B0



[ Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526f

—— = T
C PART | (Continued) 0o g
If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yox‘.’r‘f'/own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
OR {
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
/_ﬁ gSep S e gOFC i
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN 7, COUNTY OR PROVINCE RITORY OF
7z -t U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
Lo S s sl A = &
» S /G Say voe/ € a :
i EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDR7 // TELEPHONE No.
W?ﬁ/z%&a/// : Z/é/ M rrsa G ol | /77
/IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "'DISPOSITION OF
( WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)
AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.
= I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

O?“"‘f’zj %ﬂ%&mm LA S DT g S
/PM/#//’(' : ,/),//74-;9/"754-17[ é/Z:L/

+ s

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _JJq_é_ day of ._kZQ_J/_'I_._.
19, , at city (or town) of __ﬁm&. county of S rze Ie= and State (or Territory or
/
District) of )/ fa_ A

My Commisslon Expires Feb. 1, 1950

(SIGNATURE OFLOFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMIN

N OTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

; K (OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE 2




| Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526/
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PAF‘A 1I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU JRITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART 11 of this form

Wide w
I, THE & AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

W/F /] rec! et
RELATIONSHIP TOTHED%Ade f_h C /_

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

tsd My th Stie | MEPIeasend | kiak

WHOM | UNDER%AND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED,

Jine N 2 |
80{ -?5'2 !

STREET hWD NUMBER)

vV

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

A ce Pse Allred Hale R o

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) l (ATY AND STATE)

PART Il |
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED. 4

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ) (CITY AND STATE)

PAGE 3




PAGE 4 i ' : 47 21430

-TBéc_la_ssifiéd ir; accordance with D.O. ‘13526F
- . — v mlt -
& | (' ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTI -,l
All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation. ﬂ
| = i
7;//19 !//,,/, 0/" ﬁ//f’ /ﬂ(’%&;ﬂ/ 50,@4/— = I
/]/Qf /,{Zer " 745; /’(,F/A:/"p 7_%? PP e s 6}74 ;
f712’/" SOM;/— ﬁﬂo//ﬂ ?45 }ﬂlf%c‘/?sﬁ/g/uﬂ ﬂ/'éf///.-r‘—' ;i
- g . !
e /,/é;/[ St MQZZ T s e S D
2 2 _ i
é/_/t' L C by T sy S 637/,;er Fdr/c2//’g»—-
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’ Peclas

28 November 1947
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THOMS B. IARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General
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QUGYG 293
Allred, Berdean A.

Y e e 5 e 5

e 21 June 1946

Mrs. Alice Hill Allred
o/o Mr. A, E, Hill
Roy, Utah

Dear Mrs. Allred:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial location of your husband, the late
Sergeant Berdean A, Allred, A.S.N. 39 924 449.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred
in the U. S. Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland, plot J, row 2,
grave 27. :

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aachen, Germany, and
is under the constant care and supervision of United States military
personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final interment, here
or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this
office will, without any action on your part, provide you with full in-
formation and solicit your detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

r’/

—
/

P g
d T. B.m

Major General .
The Quartermaster General

hdf EWZ




-7 Déc?assified in a_ccbrdance with_D._(S_. 1_3—5_26_

QIGIG 293 y
Allred, Berdeam A. C I~
BE39 98y

Address Reply Teo 13 Jume 1946
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Atteantion: Memorial Divisiom

Mrs. Alma Allred
Post Office Box L2
Mt. Pleasant, Utah

Dear Mra. Allred:

Your letter comcerming your som, the late Sergeant Berdean A. Allred,
has beem received im this office.

The official Report of Burial discloses that the remains of your som
vere imterred im Plot J, Row 2, Grave 27, ia the United States Military
Cemetery, Margrateam, Holland, located twelve miles morthwest of Aacheam,
Germany, and eight miles southeast of Maastricht, Hollaamd.

The War Departmeat has mow beem authorized to remove, at Goveramment
expense, to the fimal resting place desigmated by the mext of kim, the
remains of those Americam citizems who died while serving overseas with
our armed forces durimg thie war.

Vhen the mecessary prelimimaries have beea completed, a letter with
en information pamphlet amd a "Reguest for Disposition" form attached will
be seat to the mext of kin of those deceased Americam citizems. The "Request
for Disposition” form, whem properly filled out, will comstitute the formal
expression of the next of kim's detalled desires. It will mot be necessary,
therefore, for you to commumicate with this office regardiang this subject.

The necessity for complete coordimation of movemeat im many parts of
the world, and the umcertaianty regarding the supply of steel for caskets,
makee it impossible, at this time, to estimate when these forme will be
mailed. Respomses to them will be acted upom with a miaimum of delay.

Please be assured that your feelimgs im this matter are fully
appreciated.

IMEL!

Please accept my sinmcere sympathy im the loss of your sem.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:
/ k 5 Sincerely yours,

HNY

o

s \

- ' | \\

Isp WILLIAM E. REID
| 1st Lieut., Q&
Assistant
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{ _classn‘ned in g_ccordance wn;h D.0. 13526

L e

e \ ~
; M°i§.mrﬂ-;' R °ORT OF BURTAL . 8 {q 3 o 3

TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815

42 - . B
? "/  Maved, __perdean 39921419
= BT R = Serial Fo.
. 7th. Amﬂ. Div. M M = “
X J  Organization
welz, Germany 4 A pece 194k KIA
Plsce of Death ___ Date of Death Cause of Desth
1520 8 pece 1944 U.&M._;MLM_
’I'imaananznuiBu.m] / NmeolCnm Name or Coordinates of Locetion
Gaoave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yesg] No[l  Attached to Marker Yesf No D
If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified?
What menans of identification were buried with the body?
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
bt :
o it iy ontagne. Leo Js 31376510 rw. Unknovn 26
Deceased’s Name Serial No. Organization Grave Tio,
WMM B Sﬁ!&!‘ 30 piv 28
Deceased’s L¢ Name Serial No. ¥ Organmz:n Grave No.

Sigpature or Name, Rank and if pessible OrganizZation of person furniching above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

Emergency Addressee Unk.

Address

Religion 4
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

. 1 S | X
ssbiion 3 D 0 IS TP A R S
Y 4 /
4 P L, e

TEDWIN T S pBONOWARE= o e peron eposing b
1ste. Ltes QIO GRS officer

o G0a
vﬁﬁy G.RS. Officer

B.Q. S05. 0/5/44. s00M/8/.
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[ Deciassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

4

-~ IF

PUSH W

preay = 2 8

Note below
probable

o e -

TOOTH CHART

Deceased’s Left

Deceased’s Right

2 Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable v obtain &
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:. .
Height:
Weight: 3
Color of Eyes:
AL EC{;lor of Hair: .. .99  "TIs Tooth Chart Attached? (ia{-
ce: :
(If possible, have, faedical péfsonnel 4ake a tooth chartydf no medical #° 2| -
personnel present, fiil in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locute,
mdducnbemymhnhmnrh,mla,ddormmu,m . o

identifying clues found, such ss letters, photographs,
-m.:ilﬁonnfdw,etc.: X ¥

DECEASED UNIDENTI™ D ,

ot Yo

Laundry Marks:

P ol
Pt

. Number of Rifless - =
Wear Glasses?

= IS
\
\I

\
A

1

Right Hand

g IRate [ A
VLY L “

Rc¢ O LBB0T L8l

L0 wl

If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location, .

oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
T 8 attach separate sheet. Indicate North.
~ |~ E
=
© | w D
B -
w | -OIX
B
-|= |58
m | ™ o-§
BE
< ;
o™ ™ " ® -
=]
25
- — ag
et i
-] | x g
| =8
~ iy
i~ =
P 7]
20
o | m e
£
=3 i
it o £3 g
JmSE o A
e ,g 3 a - R 44 ol GE
. o r " - o r
~ |~ ﬁ?; E.: - E* '+ L oeed S
Eh 6 5 L - &)l .'4-: - 2
< | o =
— - — ]
Upper Lower

Thumb
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271>

REPORT OF DEATH

w

AR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C,

pate—Q January 1945 -

FULL NAME

Allred, Berdean A.

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

GRADE pnrm'?_

s 39 924 449 SarT.
- HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Mt. Pleasant, Utah Infantry 6 Jul 1914

PLACE OF DEATH

European Area

CAUSK OF DEATH

Killed In Action

DATE OF DEATH

6 Dec 1944

STATION OF DECEASED

European Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

15 Dec 1943

LENGTH OF BERYICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

sk -

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Alma R. Allred, mother, PO Box 442, Mount Pleasant, Utah.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Alice Hill Allred, wife, c/o Mr. E. B. Hill, Roy, Utah.
Florence Ruth Allred, child, Box 442, Mount Pleasant, Utah.

‘Auemﬁclemum_cﬁM_@@._m unt Pleasant, Utah. *
INVESTIGATION!

i D WAS DECEASED AUTHOWIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHRR PAY STA
MADE? 1N LINE BF BuTY CWHN MISCONBUCT ©ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPEcirFy pELOW.
YES T Yes NO YES NO YEs NO YEs o YEs MO YEs "o
X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENT

Utah.

Utah.

#Alma R. Allred, mother, PO Box 442, Mount Pleasant,

COPIES FURNISHED:

5. 8. 0. F.B 1 F.O., U 8. A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

2.0.Q. M. 6, ©.F. D

Arda June Allred, sister;, PO Box 442, liount Pleasant,

Evidence of death rec'd in WD 19 Dec 44s

JAN 2 3 1845

[ ] sarrie [ ] wonsarne

.

P v
g

S.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE ADJUTANT @RNERAL
. WD ASC FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM BX2-1, RS MAY 1944, WHICH
| DECEMBER 1844 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,

-
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[Declassn‘led in accordance with D 0. 13526|

y 73 . T v = = I G oy . :" -?
ARNY SERVICE FORCES ; .
L ARTTY EFFPCTS BURTAD
OEDER FOR Mrs, Alioe Hill Allred
Gene:'nl' Delivery
SHIP T3: :
8gt Berdean A, Allred Herington, Kenses
| Effects of: 39924449
Hame
s 342251 D
f5 "
Case ¥o,
.
GHG:HL:meo
BATH 11 July 1945 :é ﬁﬁf(éﬁudc/
5 PO Effects Muartermasier
RIJMARKS @
%x__Inclose Bureav C'i;veck femove G.1.
Acct. No, 106605 etz discrepancy in
Amcunt 45500 Cﬂt Vi Tilas removed
Tnclose "Valuables" item _Dlary rcmoved
Shiv "Valuables” itenis) Lzundry removed
L -/ 94351. bt
ROUTIRG: e ey =
1 ounting Branch f”/
2 Marehouse Divisicn _ 1060l
3 Files Branch, Adm. Div.
# Skt
. o I { ! s
— / ) L'-'K_ -~ — é/‘ g 1S /_/ -?l]“_“-' 11 L5
/ H/—Tilce Mil slfred /7 ‘/J 20.00
Twenty end Ne/id0
- A0 @min
S FRANEL e
ATTARKS : Franked ?/
sk BRo. ChEs. o o L -
SHIP DAMAGED PROPERTY pet, Pot. Chags, b_?__ 2
* ~ Ho. of packsges e ‘%
-
f”| r. 4
J,L-f‘-‘
Shion ir'g Clerk

Eff, Q¥ Form 14 (26 Dec 44)
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1f, by any chane, the property has mot reached you ad

expiratitn of thirty deys fron this date, please motifyme /|
on Srmcer will be instituteds

| T wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your

f‘ Sincerely yowrs,

f’l ‘
Cs By QUINN /

X 2nd I, Q.ll.Ce

Chief, Files Branch

1 Tneles

Chegk
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| LBMY BEOVLOR PORSRE _
EATSAS CTSY (UARSTREASEER TIPOT Oaco I's.
€03 Burdesty Kvemue
Eenzac Uity 1, Micsourd Datq__,_'h*,_!,“}___

SUBJECT:  Heport of transaction in dicposi £ the effeats of

4 e Ete o
(Wame of ceget (Amny Serial mber)
WW./ L) ¢ - 5":!:(] diE‘d
Greds) j///fbrg&nization Army or Servicg
on the g ° day of pogembep.— V440 /Wm

The Adjutant General, War Depertrment, Weshincton 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, e Srmery Souri-Martiol, copvened el Kansos City
io. Pursuant to S.0., 228 Ig., K0 Depot, dsted 25 £optcmbor 1943, for the pur-
pose of aisposipz of tha effects of the sLove-ramed ¢oidivr, or perion subjsct to
miittery luw, reporte that: :

g. No legnl roenrosogtative or widow of decoflent Leips precont el
dacodents ghmp or gquorbters, ¢ffecta of uecelant were furwupded to this Summury

b. Loenl debtore u.ate decedent's estote § , of which the sun of
% _was collected. (If nothing wee Tound due og col; ected, state "None";-
LR omioe abbuch 1pemized stetemont of cums owing and collected.) (In-i. o}

¢. Decedent owed undisputed locsl creditore the mum of §  oong 2
which has been p-id oy vks Suumory Court-ilertisl fros ruods of decedent. {See
inclosed raceipt - , Inel. )

d. Disporition «f decedent'c effects {iless mwuuey pula creditore, if snv)
hac besn made by the Swmary Court-Martisl by trupmmitial through the Quertermacter
Corpa, at Govermment expenge to perark fourd entitled (Seoe Summary Court-Martial
FINDLNG welow)

FINDANG
Bafore a Summary Coydt-llertial which convened ot Fansas City, Missouri, on

KOl Depot, dated BU Septembgh 19
Mre,. Adlice Hi

nsnt t- Specicl Orders 222, Headguartors

, the application or effidevit of

for the cffeets of the sbove-namn: dew

ceased soldier, or person subject to military lew, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidcnce, was duly considored;

Whereupon, thiz Summsry Cowrt-Mertial fipde thot, umﬂe%pr- wigions of

o s, Alice Hill Allved
/ (Name .f perso Touud entitled) /
very. PP Hepington State of

M_
(Number, Street or A?enue)/ {City, Town or Village) /
i - of ths

A Kansas, » iu the widow
(Kelationskip or Caprcity)

- AW, 112, of

" above-nemed decadent and eppears to be an@jtied to recaive his ¢r her elfeucts,

g N A f e \ |
QPPTEMED /
R LR (Signeturs of Suzmary Court 0fficés)
w ‘\\1'*\" el e e ""J L/
Khayd-t-4§ e Ol R MUBPHY, Colopel, (NG {a
(Yiams, Renk, Orgunizeticn) /

SluibdanY CoURT MARTI.L

7Eff. W Form 75
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[ Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 :
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION - e - % ;
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVEN "‘ ek :
~ ] MissING
ey P.O.W.
,j;sz 2 5/ ABANDONED
j Sty G i TALLY —
No. 2379
INV. reli
pate /4 une 17 ES
ORIG. NO. ,
OF PKGS.
BOX
; NAME B@Y‘df_a.‘n_ A A’LLT"E,d: W. 12
| 2.5.0. 3990 Hy u g —_— SHEET _ |
f J OF — ] SHEETS
. ORGAN | ZAT 10N
p Koo a,WA.
/7 b\,
gelt ZOWELS & WASHCLOTHS HIK3S
"\ CLOTRING BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
Cloth, wash BRACELET IDENT. BILLFOLD, (NQ MONEY)
Coats Brushes Case
Footwear, Pr. CAMERAS Footlocker
Gloves, Pr. Glasses KIr, SEW, TLT, OR WRITING
Handkerchiefs * Knives & BOQKS
Headwear Lighters — Books, Address
Jackets *% ¥ NS/ Books, Pilot Log
Overcoats Pen, Fountain DIARY (REMOVED FOR DOR)
Scarfs Pencil, Mechanical PILMS
Shirts Pipes ; Letters
Socks, Pr. RELIGIQONS ARTICLES ™" Papers, Personal
Ties RIBBONS, DECORATION Photos
Towels Rings Shoe Shine Articles
Trousers, Pr. Tobaccao SHORT SNORTER
Trunks, Pr. Toilet Articles SOTVENIRS
Underwear X ¥ BArCH SOTVENIR KONEY
Stationery
TESTAMENTS
L.5. MOVEY (4MOTNT)
.{/
Vi =
B st
e
REMARKS o LI ATTACHMENTS FORM #54 ORM #100
Pl A }Z-&vmm‘alx_w L ! ‘ l}j
) Athe -
>~ -f’,_.., "
) &( NI "“-a' L. i-—*t
%_L R, it M,] WEIGHT G. 1. REMOVED
) 'J_M, Sdme‘bvu—”b
= i SHORTAGE
| ¢ Y ON REVERSE
4.
' 7 e IDENT. TAGS
| " REMOVED
D
7 DIARY
| WAREHOUSE SPACE STORED BY REMOVED
| Jge / ATE SHIPPED LOCKED
a2 . STORAGE
INVENTORIED BY LAUNDRY
REMOVED
PACKED BY CHEEKED /5| #43 OR -~ | FILM REMOVED
. ADD (TTONAL "
Eff. OM Form 11 (24 Feb 45) F-




e e e

‘Decla_ssiﬁ,ed in acc_ordance witrlz: D.0O. 13526;L E e

ADDITIDNAL REMARKS . {

.

f"‘-‘-

SHORTAGES

U.S. GOYT. CHECK SHORT

NUMBER

DATE

SYMBOL

AMOUNT

I certify that the above listed items were
not in the containers inventoried by me:

INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G. 1. REMOVED




[ Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

e ——

| o . s gLn > ‘\‘-

i . ALLRED, BERDEAN LLEY et

| NAME .

|
I | ‘\

|

|

| BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

|

| 12 72 8375

|

= TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED

|
|
ll
| « GHB
l
[
|

Eff. QM Form 43




»

L1

e et RLSTRICTED'

{

L ac5aaat T84 84 | INVENTORY _ FORM ;
: 8 Dombar 191.# '
Date :
SUBJECT: Invento?y of Personal Effects of: : N
Allred, xXkxmixBerdean . A, Unknonw 39924449
(Last Name) (First Name) MI) - <= . (Rank) (ASN)
J
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APQ 887 US Army e
The above named individual of 7th Armd. Div.
(Unit) (Organization)
was reported about 7 December 1944.
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)
Unknown

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS :

Cigarette Case . —
Inife
“gligious Medal ,ith Chain [/‘

1
1
1
1 Ring, Finger (IAWI)
1
1

ahoulder Patch
¥ateh Pocket§Unknown [ —

-

Money in the amount of _g ___has been turned into
(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of "
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by on 194 .

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

Name
-

. F.
Rank & ASP]»“ lt., Q_m 9’159 13 4
] (SJLlﬂhji qﬂl c}l'. !!‘;!;.

Organization |

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO FORM NO. 26

_R_ EE ERAICAED AG P BR--400M--2716RABCD--8-44 2



e e e

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526)

-

o g : ; . - - 1_449_%‘7 -
" | PACKAGE DESCRIPTION i e - / FECEAZED ]
] ‘ : ARMY EFFECTS BURZAU'IMVERTERY : -
| A o KAES NG
/ / - P.Oi¥.
j g) ABANDONED,
Y225/ e o T h
/ ;m T (i
;..":...._f.ﬂ./ _f._.é. ;
Y. !
oriz. No.. :
| i
\r:J\ ” 3 ' 7 v 3 '
\ D2~ Az A . /= b~ & /A S i
NAME R : 1
» pe - / - | e
ASH.UTT A LYY T L vk A0
| ¢
. j St i'\'r?—:;-r_x j
Belt , TONZLS & ¥ASECLOTES RIS {
EELI, NONEY (KQ MOF¥ET), | < | QhoTirNe : Bice 1Y OR TRITEL
Cloth, Wash SRACELEI IOSRT, | BILLPOLD, (3O MOTE} .
Ceats Brushes | Case !
Footwear, Pr. CiMBRAS Footlack:r ;
Gloves, Pr, Glasses £I7, SFW, TLZ. OX ¥RITTIG
Handksrchiefs ¥nives ‘BOOKS :
Headwear Lighters Beoks, Address :
Jackets Xrsa. | ____ | Pooks, Pliot Log i
Cvercoats Pen, Fountain DI4RT {RZOTIN FOR DOR) |
Scarfs pencil, Mcchanical PIIXS
Shirts Fipes e} Letters
Secks, Pr. PELIGIONS APPICLES .1 Papers, rersonal
Tles RIBZOKE . REQQRAIION  a .} Photos
e Tepels #lings Shoe Shine irticlus
Trpusers, Pr. Tobacco | SBORT SEORIES
Trunks, Pr., Tollet articles }( SonvErms <
Underwear - XALCR, | SOTVENIR BONET*
= ! Stationery’
TESTANERTS
a8 MOYEY [Aaxt) .. ]
N i |/
\! ’k. V
; |
L e
{
g 5 ATTACHMENTS | | pomm dsu | | Fomt #3080
; NA AL sl alicoao ¥y P
" l' ;w ,l "ot _. o
I WENGHT i G.1. REMOVED
i e woni]
3 | SHORTAGE, .
T e tal . ON RLVERSE
Yy y! REVERS I
/1 | IDENT. TGS
! 1Y/ | KEMOVED
O A ﬁ“ o ! .
e e T { | DIARY
o » | REMOVED
WAREHCUSE SFACE - STORED BY i
]2/ —r DATE SHIFFED 1 LOCKED !
~ | STCRAGE |
UL 190 -
INVENTOP LED BY s JUL_ ‘ i uuneg; A
: 2 ( 3 7 -
; MWWJMM-A& ! : G L= W s Z;
PACKED BY v {CHEC BY p fus OR=- | FILM REMOVED VAR
| CATBNS S i | aopirt :
| - - —— £ . TR S
., Eff, oM Form 11 (28 Feb ug) |
1



Decléssifiea in accordance with D.O. 13SZGL

o

| ADDITIONAL REMARKS _ ‘e r : - ey \

I

i
e

i

L

SHORT»GES

s 2 U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT

| . NUMBER
L”] 3
\ —LpAd V) g

DATE

( SYMEOL

\ \ EMOUNT et i

i I cerieyy that the above listed items were'
jnot in thz containers inventoried by me:

; v &g/wm desr
INVENTCORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G, 1. REMOVED

Eff. QM Form 1L (12 Dec §5) iy ; e : i s bl




Declassified in accordanEeTwith D‘O.-13526J

_NAME EXXEXXN, ALLREL. BERDEAN A SGT 4449

-

BAY | PALLET BOX TALLY

8 37 375

TYPE OF PKG. | WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
’ GEB

Ef. QM Form &3

¢




Tﬂecla—ss_ifi; in a;ggc;dance with D.O. 13526{

(S~7-8-45)

: GHG:EB:bh »-
w2251 = June 3, 19,5 “—

Mrs, Alice Hill Allred
¢/o Mr. A.E, Hill —

Roy, Utah —
Dear Mrs, Allred:

The Army Effeg.a Bureau has received funds
in the amount of $20.00 belonging to your husbﬂg,
Sergeant Berdean A, Allred

=
This is the only property of your husband
received here to date, however money ordinarily is —
transmitted to this Bureau by mail, in advance of the”

other personal effects,

In making application for these funds, it is,”
necessary only that you confimm your address, stating
that you are the legal widow of Sergeant Allred.
- L
For your convenience in replying, there is o—
inclosed a selfgyaddressed envelope which needs no post-

age, e
Sincerely yours,”
P. L. KooB
2nd Lt, Q.M.C,
Of ficer-in-Charge™
SJ Unit —
Incl-—~1
Envelope




TDecIassnﬁed in accordance with D.O. 13526/ T e B

SO N - 3
L RESIRICIED ;
INVENTORY FORM 12l D SPYLL
J# L (757
Date
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
f‘ 'Y 4 A ’-“.—- = ] /7 £ ".-- - A
[1LL FED OEFLERN /. Je7. TR IET
(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communlca.tions Zone, APO US Army
~ e 24 3P £ / -
¢ 4 o, 24 ) Ay
The above named individual of S ﬂ = i ? /’:‘/ﬁ 74. J1FE OM
(Unit) (Organization)
2 Py 7 Der .
< was reported [l LT about e +Fee. 1944.
£ (Date)

Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

e D e O e P e Tl S i DRt i et ] el . N o e | S, e o (emm | =

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

| Gk, HEGY
/ SHOE, i QWTCH :~\__‘_9y
/ p/f -r C2/ V/

.«Vu’?f CONVS X J,f/,

/’j O :."/Y o MET#L ‘-/

Ve

v’

W

PO 257

(Name of finance office and

Money in the amount of’ D has been turned into

ﬂ / g ?/é Form WDFD 38 efnclosed.t)

symbol number) ‘
% .

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:
i

I certify that the above items constitute all of the‘effects, secured by me, of

the above named individual and t at they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
on 194

(Rail, Truck, etec.)

& ASN /Af. -& %I:flf
Organization a ﬁ'c'" ﬁf% /5

Any additional pertinent information:

B. E..S. T R t C T E D AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--B8-4Y

" AG ETO FORM"NO. 26
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’D&EéﬁhdMaq@meeﬁﬁth.

13526

'ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
INVENTORY

B S

CASE MO.
Wienstock
TYPED BY
5=5-45
L TH,
dece